CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Fiscal Year 2024 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule
Monthly Salaries for 122-MONTH Employees (plus $2,000 per annum for Doctorate)
PERS Increase of 3.75% (CCSD assumes Employee burden of 1.875%) and Salary Increase of 8.125%

COLUMN | ——————

STEP A AL | B BIGT | S | | S o D | i e | SR e | e S | | G et | el HL | 1 T G| [ J1
36 5,692 5,859 5,971 6,138 6,278 6,445 6,583 6,750 6,908 7,075 7,262 7,429 7,620 7,787 8,006 8,173 8,410 8,577 8,831 8,998
37 5,971 6,138 6,278 6,445 6,583 6,750 6,908 7,075 7,262 7,429 7,620 7,787 8,006 8,173 8,410 8,577 8,831 8,998 9,258 9,425
38 6,278 6,445 6,583 6,750 6,908 7,075 7,262 7,429 7,620 7,787 8,006 8,173 8,410 8,577 8,831 8,998 9,258 9,425 9,722 9,889
39 6,583 6,750 6,908 7,075 7,262 7,429 7,620 7,787 8,006 8,173 8,410 8,577 8,831 8,998 9,258 9,425 9,722 9,889 10,206 10,373
40 6,908 7,075 7,262 7,429 7,620 7,787 8,006 8,173 8,410 8,577 8,831 8,998 9,258 9,425 9,722 9,889 10,206 10,373 10,721 10,888
41 7,262 7,429 7,620 7,787 8,006 8,173 8,410 8,577 8,831 8,998 9,258 9,425 9,722 9,889 10,206 10373 10,721 10,888 11,255 11,422
42 7,620 7,787 8,006 8,173 8,410 8,577 8,831 8,998 9,258 9,425 9,722 9,889 10,206 10373 10,721 10,888 11,255 11,422 11,808 11,975
43 8,006 8,173 8,410 8,577 8,831 8,998 9,258 9,425 9,722 9,889 10206 10373 10,721 10,888 11,255 11,422 11,808 11,975 12,401 12,568
44 8,410 8,577 8,831 8,998 9,258 9,425 9,722 9,889 10206 10,373 10,721 10,888 11,255 11,422 11,808 11,975 12,401 12,568 13,027 13,194
45 8,831 8,998 9,258 9,425 9,722 9,889 10,206 10373 10,721 10,888 11,255 11,422 11,808 11,975 12,401 12,568 13,027 13,194 13678 13,845
46 9,258 9,425 9,722 9,889 10206 10,373 10,721 10,888 11,255 11422 11,808 11,975 12,401 12,568 13,027 13,194 13678 13,845 14,367 14,534
47 9,722 9,889 10206 10,373 10,721 10,888 11,255 11422 11,808 11975 12,401 12568 13,027 13,194 13,678 13,845 14367 14534 15085 15252
48 10,206 10373 10721 10,888 11,255 11,422 11,808 11,975 12,401 12,568 13,027 13,194 13,678 13845 14,367 14,534 15085 15252 15837 16,004
49 10721 10,888 11,255 11,422 11,808 11,975 12,401 12568 13,027 13,194 13,678 13,845 14367 14,534 15085 15252 15837 16004 16631 16,798
50 11,255 11,422 11,808 11,975 12,401 12,568 13,027 13,194 13678 13,845 14,367 14534 15085 15252 15837 16004 16631 16798 17461 17,628
51 11,808 11,975 12,401 12,568 13,027 13,194 13,678 13,845 14,367 14,534 15085 15252 15837 16004 16,631 16798 17,461 17,628 18335 18,502
52 12,401 12568 13,027 13,194 13678 13,845 14,367 14534 15085 15252 15837 16004 16,631 16798 17,461 17,628 18335 18502 19252 19,419




CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Fiscal Year 2024 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule
Annual Salaries for 12-MONTH Employees (plus $2,000 per annum for Doctorate)
PERS Increase of 3.75% (CCSD assumes Employee burden of 1.875%) and Salary Increase of 8.125%

COLUMN | ——M —»
| step A A | W | B e | G D e e | | | e e ] | G e e H H1 T 11 J J1

36 68,304 70,304 71,652 73,652 75336 77,336 78,996 80996 82,896 84,896 87,144 89,144 91,440 93,440 96072 98072 100,920 102,920 105972 107,972
37 71,652 73652 75336 77,336 78996 80,996 82,896 84,896 87,144 89,144 91,440 93440 96072 98,072 100,920 102,920 105972 107,972 111,09 113,09
38 75336 77,336 78,996 80,996 82,896 84,896 87,144 89,144 91,440 93,440 96072 98072 100,920 102,920 105972 107,972 111,09 113,096 116,664 118,664
39 78996 80,996 82,896 84,896 87,144 89,144 91,440 93,440 96072 98072 100920 102,920 105972 107,972 111,09 113,006 116,664 118,664 122,472 124,472
40 82,896 84,896 87,144 89,144 91440 93440 96072 98072 100,920 102,920 105972 107,972 111,09 113,09 116,664 118,664 122,472 124,472 128,652 130,652
41 87,144 89,144 91,440 93,440 96072 98072 100,920 102,920 105972 107,972 111,09 113,096 116,664 118,664 122,472 124,472 128,652 130,652 135060 137,060
42 91,440 93,440 96072 98072 100,920 102,920 105972 107,972 111,096 113,09 116,664 118,664 122,472 124,472 128,652 130,652 135060 137,060 141,696 143,696
43 96,072 98072 100,920 102,920 105972 107,972 111,09 113,096 116,664 118664 122,472 124,472 128652 130,652 135060 137,060 141,606 143,696 148,812 150,812
44 100,920 102,920 105972 107,972 111,09 113,09 116,664 118,664 122,472 124,472 128,652 130,652 135060 137,060 141,696 143,696 148,812 150,812 156324 158,324
45 105,972 107,972 111,096 113,09 116,664 118,664 122,472 124,472 128,652 130,652 135060 137,060 141,696 143,696 148,812 150,812 156,324 158,324 164,136 166,136
46 111,096 113,096 116,664 118664 122,472 124,472 128,652 130,652 135060 137,060 141,696 143,696 148,812 150,812 156324 158324 164,136 166,136 172,404 174,404
47 116,664 118,664 122,472 124,472 128,652 130,652 135060 137,060 141,696 143,696 148812 150,812 156,324 158324 164,136 166136 172,404 174,404 181,020 183,020
48 122,472 124,472 128,652 130,652 135060 137,060 141,696 143,696 148,812 150,812 156324 158,324 164,136 166,136 172,404 174,404 181,020 183,020 190,044 192,044
49 128,652 130,652 135060 137,060 141,696 143,696 148,812 150,812 156,324 158324 164,136 166,136 172,404 174,404 181,020 183,020 190,044 192,044 199,572 201,572
50 135,060 137,060 141,696 143696 148812 150,812 156,324 158324 164,136 166,136 172,404 174,404 181,020 183,020 190,044 192,044 199,572 201,572 209,532 211,532
51 141,696 143,696 148,812 150,812 156324 158,324 164,136 166,136 172,404 174,404 181,020 183,020 190,044 192,044 199572 201,572 209,532 211,532 220,020 222,020
52 148,812 150,812 156324 158,324 164,136 166,136 172,404 174,404 181,020 183,020 190,044 192,044 199572 201,572 209,532 211,532 220,020 222,020 231,024 233,024




CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fiscal Year 2024 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $2,000 per annum for Doctorate)
PERS Increase of 3.75% (CCSD assumes Employee burden of 1.875%) and Salary Increase of 8.125%

COLUMN | —————»

| stee A a1 | B B1 C ca | b b1 | E E1 F F1 G G1 H H1 I 11 2] J1
36 62,612 64612 65681 67681 69,058 71,058 72,413 74413 75988 77,988 79,882 81,882 83,820 85820 88,066 90,066 92,510 94,510 97,141 99,141
37 65681 67,681 69,058 71,058 72,413 74413 75988 77,988 79,882 81,882 83,820 85820 88066 90,066 92,510 94,510 97,141 99,141 101,838 103,838
38 69,058 71,058 72,413 74413 75988 77988 79,882 81,882 83,820 85820 88,066 90,066 92510 94510 97,141 99,141 101,838 103,838 106,942 108,942
39 72,413 74,413 75988 77,988 79,882 81,882 83,820 85820 88,066 90,066 92510 94510 97,141 99,141 101,838 103,838 106,942 108,942 112,266 114,266
40 75988 77,988 79,882 81,882 83,820 85820 88066 90,066 92,510 94510 97,141 99,141 101,838 103,838 106,942 108,942 112,266 114,266 117,931 119,931
41 79,882 81,882 83,820 85820 88,066 90,066 92,510 94510 97,141 99,141 101,838 103,838 106,942 108,942 112,266 114,266 117,931 119,931 123,805 125,805
42 83,820 85820 88066 90,066 92510 94510 97,141 99,141 101,838 103,838 106,942 108,942 112,266 114,266 117,931 119,931 123,805 125,805 129,888 131,888
43 88,066 ~ 90,066 92,510 94510 97,141 99,141 101,838 103,838 106,942 108,942 112,266 114,266 117,931 119,931 123,805 125805 129,888 131,888 136,411 138,411
44 92,510 94,510 97,141 99,141 101,838 103,838 106,942 108,942 112,266 114,266 117,931 119,931 123,805 125805 129,888 131,888 136,411 138,411 143,297 145,297
45 97,141 99,141 101,838 103,838 106942 108,942 112,266 114,266 117,931 119,931 123,805 125805 129,888 131,888 136,411 138411 143,297 145297 150,458 152,458
46 101,838 103,838 106942 108,942 112,266 114,266 117,931 119,931 123,805 125805 129,888 131,888 136,411 138,411 143,297 145297 150,458 152,458 158,037 160,037
47 106,942 108942 112,266 114,266 117,931 119,931 123,805 125805 129,888 131,888 136411 138,411 143,297 145297 150,458 152,458 158,037 160,037 165935 167,935
48 112,266 114,266 117,931 119,931 123,805 125,805 129,888 131,888 136,411 138411 143297 145297 150,458 152,458 158,037 160,037 165935 167,935 174,207 176,207
49 117,931 119,931 123,805 125,805 129,888 131,888 136411 138411 143,297 145297 150,458 152,458 158,037 160,037 165935 167,935 174,207 176207 182,941 184,941
50 123,805 125805 129,888 131,888 136,411 138,411 143,297 145297 150,458 152,458 158,037 160,037 165935 167,935 174,207 176,207 182,941 184,941 192,071 194,071
51 129,888 131,888 136,411 138,411 143,297 145297 150,458 152,458 158,037 160,037 165935 167,935 174,207 176,207 182,941 184,941 192,071 194,071 201,685 203,685
52 136,411 138,411 143,297 145,297 150,458 152,458 158,037 160,037 165935 167,935 1742207 176,207 182,941 184,941 192,071 194,071 201,685 203,685 211,772 213,772




